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Position Other Positions Held
Business Manager
Teacher

Teacher
Superintendent/Principal
Community Day School
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Superintendent/Principal
Maintenance Supervisor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Confidential Secretary
Teacher

Teacher

Maintenance

Cafeteria Manager

Cook Helper Custodian, Custodian
Attendance/Ap Clerk

Head Custodian/Sub Bus Driver

Teacher

Cds Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide Special Ed

Counselor

Head Custodian/Sub Bus Driver

K-12 Education Entity

Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary

Lassen View Union Elementary

Department Total Wages
Business Manager
Teacher

Teacher
Administration
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Administration
Maintenance
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Confidential Secretary
Teacher

Teacher
Maintenance
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Teacher

Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Counselor

Classified Other

$76,703
$75,037
$71,303
$68,265
$67,146
$67,138
$67,134
$66,829
$53,887
$50,941
$50,639
$50,267
$50,225
$47,450
$43,685
$43,160
$41,657
$41,019
$37,440
$36,843
$35,992
$29,498
$27,331
$23,955
$22,173
$21,223
$20,128
$18,763
$18,536
$17,044
$16,822



32.
33.

34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Teacher

Instructional Aide Special Ed

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Bilingual Aid
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Librarian

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide Special Ed

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Class Support Sal:Sub
Substitute Teacher
Class Support Sal:Sub
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Instructional Aide,

Instructional Aide

Lassen View Union Elementary

Lassen View Union Elementary

Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary

Lassen View Union Elementary

Teacher

Classified Instruction

Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Other
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Lassen View Union Elementary
Teacher

Lassen View Union Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Board

Board

Board

Board

$15,267
$13,523

$12,377
$12,071
$9,027
$8,745
$8,717
$8,320
$8,298
$8,205
$6,926
$6,768
$5,229
$2,050
$1,500
$1,400
$650
$600
$400
$300
$225
$200
$178
$100
$100
$100
$50
$0

$0

$0

$0



63.

Board Member

Lassen View Union Elementary Board

$0



