	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Business Manager		Lassen View Union Elementary	Business Manager	\$76,703
2.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$75,037
3.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$71,303
4.	Superintendent/Principal		Lassen View Union Elementary	Administration	\$68,265
5.	Community Day School		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$67,146
6.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$67,138
7.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$67,134
8.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$66,829
9.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$53,887
10.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$50,941
11.	Superintendent/Principal		Lassen View Union Elementary	Administration	\$50,639
12.	Maintenance Supervisor		Lassen View Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$50,267
13.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$50,225
14.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$47,450
15.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$43,685
16.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$43,160
17.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$41,657
18.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$41,019
19.	Confidential Secretary		Lassen View Union Elementary	Confidential Secretary	\$37,440
20.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$36,843
21.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$35,992
22.	Maintenance		Lassen View Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$29,498
23.	Cafeteria Manager		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Other	\$27,331
24.	Cook Helper	Custodian, Custodian	Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Other	\$23,955
25.	Attendance/Ap Clerk		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Other	\$22,173
26.	Head Custodian/Sub Bus Driver		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Other	\$21,223
27.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$20,128
28.	Cds Instructional Aide		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Instruction	\$18,763
29.	Instructional Aide Special Ed		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Instruction	\$18,536
30.	Counselor		Lassen View Union Elementary	Counselor	\$17,044
31.	Head Custodian/Sub Bus Driver		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Other	\$16,822

32.	Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$15,267
33.	Instructional Aide Special Ed	Instructional Aide, Instructional Aide	Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Instruction	\$13,523
34.	Instructional Aide		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Instruction	\$12,377
35.	Instructional Aide		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Instruction	\$12,071
36.	Bilingual Aid		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Instruction	\$9,027
37.	Instructional Aide		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Instruction	\$8,745
38.	Instructional Aide		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Instruction	\$8,717
39.	Instructional Aide		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Instruction	\$8,320
40.	Instructional Aide		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Instruction	\$8,298
41.	Instructional Aide		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Instruction	\$8,205
42.	Librarian		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Other	\$6,926
43.	Instructional Aide		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Instruction	\$6,768
44.	Instructional Aide Special Ed		Lassen View Union Elementary	Classified Instruction	\$5,229
45.	Substitute Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$2,050
46.	Substitute Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$1,500
47.	Substitute Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$1,400
48.	Substitute Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$650
49.	Substitute Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$600
50.	Substitute Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$400
51.	Substitute Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$300
52.	Class Support Sal:Sub		Lassen View Union Elementary	Lassen View Union Elementary	\$225
53.	Substitute Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$200
54.	Class Support Sal:Sub		Lassen View Union Elementary	Lassen View Union Elementary	\$178
55.	Substitute Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$100
56.	Substitute Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$100
57.	Substitute Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$100
58.	Substitute Teacher		Lassen View Union Elementary	Teacher	\$50
59.	Board Member		Lassen View Union Elementary	Board	\$0
60.	Board Member		Lassen View Union Elementary	Board	\$0
61.	Board Member		Lassen View Union Elementary	Board	\$0
62.	Board Member		Lassen View Union Elementary	Board	\$0

63.	Board Member		Lassen View Union Elementary	Board	\$0	
-----	--------------	--	------------------------------	-------	-----	--